Continuous Oil Change Module
Installation Instructions
12V GALLONS
OIL CHANGE
MODULE
RN24000
POWER
DISPOSING

spikes to 80 V.
REN™ Continuous Oil Change
Module Ordering Information
Part
Number
DC
Voltage
Unit of
Measure
RN24000 12 Gallon
RN24001 24 Gallon
RN24002 12 Liter
RN24003 24 Liter
RN24004 12 Quarts
RN24005 24 Quarts
Fuel Return Line
Check
Valve
To Fuel Tank or